
Maison	
  de	
  l'Europe	
  de	
  Paris

EUbyCITIZENS

Sofia,	
  June,	
  27&28

Name First Name Email adress Name of the Organisation Country

1 Fejes Zoltán drz.fejes@gmail.com — Hungary

2 Stahl Zsofia stahlzsofia@yahoo.com Hungarian Europe Socitey Hungary

3 Schweitzer Andras schweitzerandras@gmail.com Hungarian Europe Society Hungary

4 Podemski Piotr ppodemski@o2.pl Geremek Foundation/University of 
Warsaw Poland

5 Lisiewicz Monika monika.lisiewicz@geremek.pl Bronislaw Geremek Foundation Poland

6 Milenkovic Emilija emilijamilenkovic1@gmail.com European Movement in Serbia Serbia

7 Ivana Markulić ivana.markulic@hotmail.com European Movement in Serbia Serbia

8 Stoleru David davidstoleru@thebeitproject.org The Beit Project Assoc. Spain

9 Vuk Uskokovic vuk.uskokovic@udg.edu.me University of Donja Gorica (UDG) Montenegro

10 Milena Perosevic perosevicm@yahoo.com MAPSS Montenegro

11 Raileanu Mihaela mihaela.raileanu@snspa.ro SNSPA Bucharest Romania

12 Caradaica Mihai mihai.caradaica@dri.snspa.ro SNSPA Bucharest Romania



13 Moulin Marine m.moulin@paris-europe.eu Maison de l'Europe de Paris France

14 Serafin Ursula u.serafin@paris-europe.eu Maison de l'Europe de Paris France

15 Judith Bonnin judith.bonnin@gmail.com Université Paris France

16 Kerim Somun kerim@yihr.org Youth Initiative for Human Rights Bosnia

17 Hristov Ivo ivohrist@gmail.com La	
  Bulgarie	
  Solidaire Bulgaria

18 Goranova Galya galyagoranova@gmail.com La	
  Bulgarie	
  Solidaire Bulgaria
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